
Gerät

GHS-03

HST-H6

HST-H3

HTT-L1

Messstellen

5

1

1

1

Raumtemp. - 250

Raumtemp. - 300

Raumtemp. - 300

Raumtemp. - 250

0,1 - 0,7

0,05 - 0,7

0,05 - 0,7

0,05 - 0,7

0,1 - 999,9

0,1 - 999,9

0,1 - 999,9

0,1 - 999,9

40 x 10 x 5

150 x 10

330 x 10

100 x 5

Einzel oder Doppel

Einzel

Einzel oder Doppel

Einzel oder Doppel

Temperatur (°C) Druck (Mpa) Dauer (s) Siegelbereich (mm) Heizfläche

Tiedemann & Betz

Geräteübersicht


